Get Involved & Join Friends of the Fair!

Friends of the Fair is a non-profit 501 (c) (3) entity of The Big Fresno Fair. It was created in 1995 to encourage the generosity of the private sector to assist with the beautification of the Fairgrounds and the expansion of the Fair's education programs. Friends of the Fair seeks and receives grants/donations to insure the growth and viability of the cherished Big Fresno Fair.

We invite you to join Friends of the Fair and thank you for your support!

SUPREME CHAMPION - \$10,000

- 10 Season Passes to the Fair with VIP Suite Access
- 5 Parking Passes in Private Lot
- 5 Big Fresno Fair Jackets
- 10 Concert Tickets for each night of the Fair
- A Bench with your family/company name
- Mention in our newsletter

GRAND CHAMPION - \$2,500

- 4 Season Passes to the Fair with VIP Suite Access
- 2 Parking Passes
- 2 Big Fresno Fair Jackets
- 4 Concert Tickets for 2 nights of the Fair
- A Tile with your family/company name
- Mention in our newsletter

BEST OF SHOW - \$5,000

- 6 Season Passes to the Fair with VIP Suite Access
- 3 Parking Passes
- 3 Big Fresno Fair Jackets
- 6 Concert Tickets for 4 nights of the Fair
- Tree with your family/company name
- Mention in our newsletter

FRIEND OF THE FAIR - \$1,000

- 2 Season Passes to the Fair
- 1 Parking Pass
- Mention in our newsletter

MEMBER - \$500

- 2 Day Passes to the Fair
- 1 Day Parking Pass
- Mention in our newsletter

MEMBER - \$300

- 2 Day Passes to the Fair
- Mention in our newsletter

Friends of the Fair Application

Supreme Champion	\$10,000	Best of Show	\$5,000
Grand Champion	\$2,500	Friend of The Fair	\$1,000
Member	\$500	Member	\$300
Other Amount	\$	_	
Name:			
Company:			
Address:			
City/State/Zip:			
Phone/Fax:			
Email:			
Make Checks Payable to Friends of the Fa Master Card and Visa are accepted.	ir. For payme	ent by credit card please fill out t	he information below
		VIN	Exp
Signature for Charge:			

Friends of the Fair is a nonprofit charitable organization, Taxpayer ID #77-0441647

Please Return To:

The Big Fresno Fair, Attention: Friends of the Fair 1121 S. Chance, Fresno, CA 93702